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Table T1. Diatoms, Site 1251. (Continued on next page.) 

Note: * = species found as a fragment or after a routine count.
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204-1251C-
1H-1, 1 0.01 2 2 4 2 2 * 3 2 15 12
1H-2, 40 1.90 2 3 1 6 4 1 1 2 2 10
1H-3, 100 2.50 1 2 * 1 2 2 2 1 5 1 14 1 2
1H-3, 85 3.85 1 1 5 4 1 9 7 4
1H-4, 30 4.80 2 2 2 4 6 5 8 10 1
1H-4, 130 5.80 2 1 1 3 2 7 3 7 10 1
1H-5, 85 6.80 1 4 4 4 * 1 14 5 9
1H-6, 30 7.80 2 2 1 6 4 4 23 1 5
2H-1, 41 8.51 1 3 1 2 1 5 2 1 4 1 1 1 2 1
2H-1, 123 9.35 1 1 3 1 1 5 1 8 2 1 * 3
2H-2, 42 10.02 1 2 1 5 2 1 3 5 * 2 4
2H-3, 41 11.18 1 3 5 3 1 1 4 2 * 1 1 1 8
2H-3, 126 11.93 5 4 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1

204-1251B-
3H-1, 100 19.60 2 1 2 2 1 1 3 * 3
3H-3, 100 22.50 2 1 * 8 8 1 * 7
3H-4, 100 24.00 2 3 3 * 11 1 3 2
4H-1, 100 29.10 2 2 * 1 4 * 1 1 1 * 1
4H-3, 100 32.10 1 1 * 1 3 *
4H-5, 100 35.10 3 3 4 1 2 1 2 * 1
4H-6, 74 36.30 2 1 1 2 *
5H-1, 100 40.10 1 1 * 3 3 3 1 1 2
5H-5, 100 44.50 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2
6H-2, 100 48.90 3 1 1 7 2 9
6H-4, 100 51.80 2 1 1 4 8 2
7H-2, 100 59.10 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
7H-4, 100 62.10 1 1 1 2
8H-2, 100 68.60 2 1 3 2 3 3 4 * 1
8H-5, 100 73.00 3 4 2 2 1 3 3 2
10H-2, 100 87.60 3 1 3 1 1 1 6 5 7
10H-5, 100 92.10 1 * 1 5 1
11H-2, 71 96.80 1 1 3 1 1 2
11H-5, 67 100.70 3 1 1 2 3 3 6 3 9 9
13H-2, 104 108.30 1 5 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 8 *
13H-5, 100 112.60 2 1 2 1 1
14H-5, 100 122.10 1 2 *
15H-2, 100 127.60 2 5 1 2 6 12 19 * * 1 5
15H-5, 100 132.10 1 3 1 1 2 2 17
16H-2, 93 137.03 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 15
16H-5, 100 141.60 3 4 1 2 * 1 2 1 * 3
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Table T1 (continued). 
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204-1251C-
1H-1, 1 0.01 6 2 43 3 1 1 100 150
1H-2, 40 1.90 4 1 58 1 1 1 1 1 2 102 418
1H-3, 100 2.50 2 54 3 4 2 1 100 296
1H-3, 85 3.85 8 54 1 1 2 2 100 351
1H-4, 30 4.80 2 1 42 1 14 100 180
1H-4, 130 5.80 1 2 44 1 1 14 100 322
1H-5, 85 6.80 1 41 1 4 11 100 265
1H-6, 30 7.80 1 1 1 65 1 2 1 2 8 * 130 371
2H-1, 41 8.51 1 45 1 1 1 1 26 102 308
2H-1, 123 9.35 1 2 28 1 2 1 2 36 1 101 522
2H-2, 42 10.02 1 1 1 4 51 1 16 * 101 372
2H-3, 41 11.18 1 1 3 1 23 8 17 1 2 1 2 1 8 * 100 419
2H-3, 126 11.93 5 2 13 2 35 1 5 10 100 527

204-1251B-
3H-1, 100 19.60 1 * 2 8 114 12 152 118
3H-3, 100 22.50 1 1 22 16 27 3 22 119 188
3H-4, 100 24.00 1 13 18 10 63 2 1 8 10 151 180
4H-1, 100 29.10 2 1 1 26 11 23 1 5 17 100 284
4H-3, 100 32.10 1 40 31 16 1 6 101 72
4H-5, 100 35.10 1 3 * 13 8 28 2 3 2 23 100 129
4H-6, 74 36.30 9 18 18 21 1 3 34 110 184
5H-1, 100 40.10 2 22 12 38 2 3 2 5 47 148 185
5H-5, 100 44.50 2 24 16 52 2 2 2 9 126 234
6H-2, 100 48.90 1 3 16 8 66 32 149 285
6H-4, 100 51.80 * 11 28 77 1 12 147 127
7H-2, 100 59.10 2 1 23 24 26 5 3 2 32 127 203
7H-4, 100 62.10 * 88 70 20 1 15 199 130
8H-2, 100 68.60 2 4 30 27 12 1 2 25 122 217
8H-5, 100 73.00 1 5 3 26 27 19 2 1 1 20 125 220
10H-2, 100 87.60 1 * 1 24 15 43 8 2 3 58 183 88
10H-5, 100 92.10 1 6 17 23 1 8 35 1 100 250
11H-2, 71 96.80 2 49 41 5 14 120 190
11H-5, 67 100.70 2 3 21 22 15 1 13 117 244
13H-2, 104 108.30 1 * 31 24 60 1 1 31 177 148
13H-5, 100 112.60 2 3 1 2 28 24 47 1 2 30 * 147 167
14H-5, 100 122.10 78 41 22 6 * 150 219
15H-2, 100 127.60 1 1 4 1 3 9 23 2 1 2 7 107 243
15H-5, 100 132.10 1 2 40 16 40 1 6 133 192
16H-2, 93 137.03 2 8 4 47 7 13 * 107 358
16H-5, 100 141.60 1 1 1 44 21 18 1 6 110 196


